Rev 0.1 | Page 1 / 3
www.hoperf.com  Copyright ©
A
CMT2117A
Low-Cost 860 – 960 MHz OOK Transmitter
Copyright © By HopeRF
Features
 Embedded EEPROM

applications. The CMT2117A transmitter together with the
CMT2217A receiver enables an ultra low cost RF link.
Ordering Information
Part Number Frequency Package MOQ
CMT2117A-ESR Random SOT23-6 3,000 pcs
CMT2117A-ESR8 868.00 MHz SOT23-6 3,000 pcs
CMT2117A-ESR9 915.00 MHz SOT23-6 3,000 pcs
SOT23-6
1
2
3 4
5
6XTAL
GND
DATA CLK
RFO
VDD
CMT2117A
CMT2117A
Rev 0.8 | Page 2 / 3
Typical Application
DATA
U1
XTAL VDD
GND RFO
1
2
3
5
6
X1
4CLKDATA
C0
VDD
DATA
CLK
J1 VDD
GND
VDD1
2
3
4
CMT2117A
CLKNote: Connector J1 is for
EEPROM Programming
C1
L2
L1
C2
VDD
C3
L3
ANT
Figure 1. CMT2117A Typical Application Schematic
Table 1. BOM of 868 MHz Low-Cost Application
Designator Descriptions Value Unit Manufacturer
U1 CMT2117A, low-cost 860 – 960 MHz FSK transmitter - - CMOSTEK
X1 ±20 ppm, SMD32*25 mm crystal 26 MHz EPSON